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Technical bend M/F (with

protection plug)

EN 1451 Push-Fit PP Pipe and Fittings
Impact-Resistant

B1 Fire Reaction Class, Self-extinguishing

Z2910PP
72918PP
22916PP
22915PP
Z2917PP
22914PP
Z2911PP
Z2912PP
Z2913PP
72920PP
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L1

z2

50 - - -

Grey RAL 7037 -

Grey RAL 7037 40 26 20 89 90°
Grey RAL 7037 40 31 25 89 90°
Grey RAL 7037 50 31 25 94 90°
Grey RAL 7037 50 31 25 94 90°
Grey RAL 7037 40 31 25 140 90°
Grey RAL 7037 32 16 24 70 90°
Grey RAL 7037 40 17 27 76 90°
Grey RAL 7037 50 21 31 80 90°
Grey RAL 7037 40 88 27 140 90°
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Female rail with gasket

Long version

Long version
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